Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0
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DATE

11/15/2024 10:45 AM
11/13/2024 8:44 AM
11/12/2024 3:44 PM
11/12/2024 3:20 PM
11/12/2024 2:39 PM
11/12/2024 2:14 PM
11/12/2024 2:11 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE
Biodiversity Muster 11/15/2024 10:45 AM
BCT Biodiversity Muster 11/13/2024 8:44 AM
Private Land Conservation Matters Biodiversity Muster 11/12/2024 3:44 PM
Biodiversity Conservation Trust Private Land management 11/12/2024 3:20 PM
Private Land Conservation Matters Biodiversity Muster 11/12/2024 2:39 PM
PLCM SE BCT muster 11/12/2024 2:14 PM
Private land conservation matters biodiversity muster 11/12/2024 2:11 PM
Private Land Conservation Matters Biodiversity Muster 11/12/2024 1:34 PM

2/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT) 12.50%

Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare 50.00%

BCT or Landcare staff 37.50%
Presenter 0.00%

Total Respondents: 8

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Agriculture Teacher 11/12/2024 2:39 PM
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Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 8
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Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand
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discussion were
encouraged
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...
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The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property
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Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Great speakers

Everything went smoothly, great content, great mix of presentations

the speakers; the opportunity for field walk and talk

Chance to hear what other Landcare groups have been doing and opportunity to network.

*The snapshot of SouthEast Landcare groups showing the implementation of their regional
projects. It was fantastic to see a wide range of Govt funded projects being implemented
that are relevant to the needs of the different regions; especially in regard to protection of
native birds & reptiles, paddock trees; surveying native species, and landscape
regeneration and conservation. *The guest speakers who have implemented Conservation
agreements. *The paddock walk and practical demonstration how conservation areas are
assessed for applying for Conservation agreements *The catering was very good as well

Well planned & good interaction between presenters & attendees- afternoon paddock
session was a bonus

Well run easy to listen to, good speakers from diverse areas

The chance to hear about the Landcare projects and events from the Landcare coordinators.
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11/15/2024 10:45 AM
11/13/2024 8:44 AM
11/12/2024 3:44 PM
11/12/2024 3:20 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 2

RESPONSES

what small landholders can usefully do if their neighbours are not interested in biodiversity
restoration, esp in riparian zones

Cool burning on private land

Not sure, still "digesting" all the new information :)

Case study’s - it's a long journey

If our property meets the requirements and financial implications for us

How to get the broader community engaged in biodiversity work and understanding why it is
important.
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Skipped: 0
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 2

RESPONSES DATE

no, it's all good, just takes time to absorb for newcomers to the field 11/12/2024 3:44 PM
No 11/12/2024 3:20 PM
No, it was engaging/informative and practical - very good format/agenda and timing :) 11/12/2024 2:39 PM
No 11/12/2024 2:14 PM
No it's all good 11/12/2024 2:11 PM
Thanks to the South East Landcare Team for the work they did to make this event a 11/12/2024 1:34 PM
sucess.
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 3 Skipped: 5

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 33.33%
Landcare 0.00%

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

66.67%
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